CLASSEMENT CLUBS

ler
2eme
3eme
4eme
5eme
6eme
7eme
8eme
9eme
10eme
11éme
12éme
13éme
1l4éme
15éme
16éme
17éme
18éme
19éme

ASSJ
LIM.ATHLE
ACA St-Yrieix
Verneuil Athlé
TAC

AGPB
Pana-Loisirs
Roc Athlé

Isle Athlé

AL Condat
St-Gence Athlé
LEC

ALVAL

AVB

CAPO

ASBP

ASPTT

AS Legrand
Bessines

1572,5
1522
1498,5
1482
1468,5
1436
1433,5
1327,5
1299,5
1287
1205
819
808,5
268,5

O O oo

Participation (Nombre d'athléte par club)

ASSJ 46
LIM.ATHLE 40
Verneuil Athlé 36
ACA St-Yrieix 34
TAC 34
AGPB 30
Pana-Loisirs 18
Isle Athlé 12
Roc Athlé 12
St-Gence Athlé 11
AL Condat 10
ALVAL 6
LEC 6

AVB 2

Total

297




