CLASSEMENT CLUBS

1er	ASSJ	1572,5
2ème	LIM.ATHLE	1522
3ème	ACA St-Yrieix	1498,5
4ème	Verneuil Athlé	1482
5ème	TAC	1468,5
6ème	AGPB	1436
7ème	Pana-Loisirs	1433,5
8ème	Roc Athlé	1327,5
9ème	Isle Athlé	1299,5
10ème	AL Condat	1287
11ème	St-Gence Athlé	1205
12ème	LEC	819
13ème	ALVAL	808,5
14ème	AVB	268,5
15ème	CAPO	0
16ème	ASBP	0
17ème	ASPTT	0
18ème	AS Legrand	0
19ème	Bessines	0

Participation (Nombre d'athlète par club)

ASSJ 46	Total	297
LIM.ATHLE 40		
Verneuil Athlé 36		
ACA St-Yrieix 34		
TAC 34		
AGPB 30		
Pana-Loisirs 18		
Isle Athlé 12		
Roc Athlé 12		
St-Gence Athlé 11		
AL Condat 10		
ALVAL 6		
LEC 6		
AVB 2		